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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300770

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUTESI JOSEPHINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E10E004441 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300770

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUTESI JOSEPHINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E10E004441 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300770

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUTESI JOSEPHINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E10E004441 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300798

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SIMBI ELIANE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW283000375632 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032290

1250.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300798

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SIMBI ELIANE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW283000375632 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032290

1250.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300798

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SIMBI ELIANE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW283000375632 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032290

1250.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300817

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSABESE EMERANCE
+250788505060
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SALWA2KF4EA346924 1 USED LANDROVER RANGE ROVER
HS CODE 87033390

2440.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300817

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSABESE EMERANCE
+250788505060
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SALWA2KF4EA346924 1 USED LANDROVER RANGE ROVER
HS CODE 87033390

2440.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300817

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSABESE EMERANCE
+250788505060
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SALWA2KF4EA346924 1 USED LANDROVER RANGE ROVER
HS CODE 87033390

2440.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300822

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MURANGIRA JEAN DE DIEU
TEL:+250.788.676.969
KIGALI RWANGA

JDM0788676969@GMAIL.COM

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKC3C3601008749 1 USED TOYOTA VERSO S
HS CODE 87032390

800.00 Kg 8.00 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300822

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MURANGIRA JEAN DE DIEU
TEL:+250.788.676.969
KIGALI RWANGA

JDM0788676969@GMAIL.COM

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKC3C3601008749 1 USED TOYOTA VERSO S
HS CODE 87032390

800.00 Kg 8.00 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300822

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MURANGIRA JEAN DE DIEU
TEL:+250.788.676.969
KIGALI RWANGA

JDM0788676969@GMAIL.COM

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKC3C3601008749 1 USED TOYOTA VERSO S
HS CODE 87032390

800.00 Kg 8.00 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300835

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SHYAKA GILBERT
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1K556E80E037338 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300835

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SHYAKA GILBERT
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1K556E80E037338 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300835

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SHYAKA GILBERT
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1K556E80E037338 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300871

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100185102 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100185102 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300871

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT152EP9100185102 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
HS CODE 87032290

780.00 Kg 8.65 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300901

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SIBOMANA YOHANI
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

MR0HR29GX02013963 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX
HS CODE 87033290

1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300901

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SIBOMANA YOHANI
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

MR0HR29GX02013963 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX
HS CODE 87033290

1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300901

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SIBOMANA YOHANI
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

MR0HR29GX02013963 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX
HS CODE 87033290

1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300953

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BAGABO FRANK
KIGALI - RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

XMCXNZ32A8F030322 1 USED MITSUBISHI COLT
HS CODE 87032290

820.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300953

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BAGABO FRANK
KIGALI - RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

XMCXNZ32A8F030322 1 USED MITSUBISHI COLT
HS CODE 87032290

820.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0172200000300953

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BAGABO FRANK
KIGALI - RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

SWAN ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-06-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

XMCXNZ32A8F030322 1 USED MITSUBISHI COLT
HS CODE 87032290

820.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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